

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3874 OF 2006
M/S. STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.U.T.N.I. SANGAM & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 12682-12683 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5763 of 2006
Civil Appeal NO. 5764 of 2006
Civil Appeal NO. 5765 of 2006(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5766 of 2006(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5767 of 2006
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 04/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr.Ajay K.Bhatia, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr.V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhananjayan, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.45 p.m. and concluded at 3.40 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, learned senior counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.55 p.m. Then Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, learned counsel started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

List on 8.12.2008 at the end of the miscellaneous matters and before the final disposal matters as part-heard.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master