

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 IA 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3874 OF 2006

M/S. STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.U.T.N.I. SANGAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and office report))

Date: 08/02/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Jagmohan Sharma,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jayant Muth Raj,Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This application for clarification is treated as withdrawn. However, this will not prevent the appellant from moving the application for review of the order of the judgment, if so advised.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3874

OF 2006

M/S. STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.U.T.N.I. SANGAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The application for clarification is treated as withdrawn. However, this will not prevent the appellant from moving an application for review of the order of the judgment, if so advised.

.....J
(ALTAMAS KABIR)

.....J.
(CYRIAC JOSEPH)

New Delhi,
February 8, 2010.